
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Class 3 Handicap -
2000m

20 March 2024 - 13:35

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:05.50
(0:14.71)

1:50.79
(0:11.75)

1:39.04
(0:12.21)

1:26.83
(0:12.76)

1:14.07
(0:12.41)

1:01.66
(0:12.60)

0:49.06
(0:12.59)

0:36.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KERKORIAN 4 65.2 0:11.73 2:05.50 [1] 1:50.62 [3] 1:38.86 [2] 1:26.65 [2] 1:13.84 [2] 1:01.46 [2] 0:48.89 [2] 0:36.29

Jake Bayliss 1800m 400m (0:14.88) (0:11.76) (0:12.21) (0:12.81) (0:12.38) (0:12.57) (0:12.60)

2 5 JOE MAMA 5 64.9 0:11.75 2:05.79 [2] 1:51.08 [1] 1:39.33 [1] 1:27.12 [1] 1:14.36 [1] 1:01.95 [1] 0:49.35 [1] 0:36.76 -9

Georgina Cartwright 1800m 1800m (0:14.71) (0:11.75) (0:12.21) (0:12.76) (0:12.41) (0:12.60) (0:12.59)

3 2 BELLA TIVACI 2 64.4 0:11.81 2:05.86 [3] 1:51.01 [2] 1:39.11 [3] 1:26.78 [4] 1:13.97 [4] 1:01.61 [4] 0:49.08 [3] 0:36.47 -3

Angela Jones 1800m 400m (0:14.85) (0:11.90) (0:12.33) (0:12.81) (0:12.36) (0:12.53) (0:12.61)

4 1 GRIPPING 1 64.1 0:11.78 2:05.88 [4] 1:51.00 [3] 1:39.12 [4] 1:26.82 [3] 1:14.00 [3] 1:01.65 [3] 0:49.05 [4] 0:36.52 +1

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:14.88) (0:11.88) (0:12.30) (0:12.82) (0:12.35) (0:12.60) (0:12.53)

5 3 MISHANI MISSILE 3 63.2 0:11.85 2:06.31 [5] 1:51.11 [6] 1:39.14 [6] 1:26.95 [5] 1:14.15 [5] 1:01.73 [6] 0:49.16 [6] 0:36.76 -1

Justin Huxtable 600m 400m (0:15.20) (0:11.97) (0:12.19) (0:12.80) (0:12.42) (0:12.57) (0:12.40)

6 8 SAINT MARTIN 8 63.9 0:11.96 2:06.56 [6] 1:51.64 [5] 1:39.44 [5] 1:27.11 [6] 1:14.37 [6] 1:01.99 [5] 0:49.45 [5] 0:36.97 -3

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:14.92) (0:12.20) (0:12.33) (0:12.74) (0:12.38) (0:12.54) (0:12.48)

Scratched: Mount Zion (#6), Koolatah (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  14:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/2

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Class 3 Handicap -
2000m

20 March 2024 - 13:35

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.47
(0:12.27)

0:24.20
(0:11.93)

0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:36.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KERKORIAN 4 65.2 0:11.73 0:36.29 [2] 0:24.00 [2] 0:12.27 [1] 2:05.50 0:36.29

Jake Bayliss 1800m 400m (0:12.29) (0:11.73) (0:12.27)

2 5 JOE MAMA 5 64.9 0:11.75 0:36.76 [1] 0:24.49 [1] 0:12.53 [2] 0.29L 0:36.76 -9

Georgina Cartwright 1800m 1800m (0:12.27) (0:11.96) (0:12.53)

3 2 BELLA TIVACI 2 64.4 0:11.81 0:36.47 [4] 0:24.11 [4] 0:12.30 [4] 0.07L 0:36.47 -3

Angela Jones 1800m 400m (0:12.36) (0:11.81) (0:12.30)

4 1 GRIPPING 1 64.1 0:11.78 0:36.52 [3] 0:24.16 [3] 0:12.38 [3] 0.02L 0:36.52 +1

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:12.36) (0:11.78) (0:12.38)

5 3 MISHANI MISSILE 3 63.2 0:11.85 0:36.76 [5] 0:24.54 [5] 0:12.69 [5] 0.43L 0:36.76 -1

Justin Huxtable 600m 400m (0:12.22) (0:11.85) (0:12.69)

6 8 SAINT MARTIN 8 63.9 0:11.96 0:36.97 [6] 0:24.70 [6] 0:12.74 [6] 0.25L 0:36.97 -3

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:12.27) (0:11.96) (0:12.74)

Scratched: Mount Zion (#6), Koolatah (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  14:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/2

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING Class 2 Plate - 1200m

20 March 2024 - 14:10

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.81
(0:12.56)

0:58.25
(0:11.56)

0:46.69
(0:12.36)

0:34.33
(0:11.82)

0:22.51
(0:10.93)

0:11.58
(0:11.58)

0:34.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 THE ASTRONOMER 4 67.5 0:10.93 1:10.81 [1] 0:58.24 [2] 0:46.69 [1] 0:34.33 [1] 0:22.51 [1] 0:11.58 [1] 1:10.81 0:34.33

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:12.57) (0:11.55) (0:12.36) (0:11.82) (0:10.93) (0:11.58)

2 5 HELIKEDEMPRETTY 5 68.5 0:10.89 1:11.01 [2] 0:58.45 [1] 0:46.87 [2] 0:34.43 [2] 0:22.52 [3] 0:11.63 [2] 0.2L 0:34.43 +7

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.56) (0:11.58) (0:12.44) (0:11.91) (0:10.89) (0:11.63)

3 3 OSTERBERG 3 67.2 0:11.05 1:11.01 [3] 0:58.20 [4] 0:46.62 [4] 0:34.32 [3] 0:22.56 [2] 0:11.51 [3] 0L 0:34.32 +5

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.81) (0:11.58) (0:12.30) (0:11.76) (0:11.05) (0:11.51)

4 2 MOUNT FUJI 2 67.9 0:10.86 1:11.17 [4] 0:58.19 [7] 0:46.57 [6] 0:34.14 [6] 0:22.27 [7] 0:11.41 [5] 0.16L 0:34.14 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.98) (0:11.62) (0:12.43) (0:11.87) (0:10.86) (0:11.41)

5 8 KITRI 8 66.9 0:11.02 1:11.22 [5] 0:58.64 [3] 0:46.84 [3] 0:34.44 [4] 0:22.64 [4] 0:11.62 [4] 0.05L 0:34.44 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.58) (0:11.80) (0:12.40) (0:11.80) (0:11.02) (0:11.62)

6 6 INTOXEL 6 66.9 0:11.32 1:11.90 [6] 0:58.94 [5] 0:47.38 [5] 0:35.06 [5] 0:23.08 [5] 0:11.76 [6] 0.68L 0:35.06 +12

Anthony Allen Overall 400m (0:12.96) (0:11.56) (0:12.32) (0:11.98) (0:11.32) (0:11.76)

7 10 SIGNITA 10 65.8 0:11.28 1:11.93 [7] 0:58.97 [6] 0:47.25 [7] 0:34.88 [7] 0:23.04 [6] 0:11.76 [7] 0.03L 0:34.88 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.96) (0:11.72) (0:12.37) (0:11.84) (0:11.28) (0:11.76)

8 9 OCEANS OF ENERGY 9 66.3 0:11.23 1:12.26 [8] 0:59.13 [8] 0:47.37 [8] 0:35.09 [8] 0:23.27 [8] 0:12.04 [8] 0.33L 0:35.09 +7

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.13) (0:11.76) (0:12.28) (0:11.82) (0:11.23) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Great Aspirations (#1), What A Sham (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  14:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/1

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1350m

20 March 2024 - 14:44

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.92
(0:09.89)

1:10.03
(0:10.76)

0:59.27
(0:11.78)

0:47.49
(0:12.46)

0:35.03
(0:12.35)

0:22.68
(0:11.20)

0:35.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 METALART 3 67.6 0:09.89 1:19.92 [1] 1:10.03 [1] 0:59.08 [3] 0:47.23 [3] 0:34.81 [2] 0:22.53 [2] 0:34.81

Michael Rodd 400m Overall (0:09.89) (0:10.95) (0:11.85) (0:12.42) (0:12.28) (0:11.05)

2 9 GOSPEL GIRL 9 68.6 0:09.94 1:20.09 [2] 1:10.15 [3] 0:59.28 [2] 0:47.44 [2] 0:34.87 [4] 0:22.60 [3] 0:34.87 +2

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:09.94) (0:10.87) (0:11.84) (0:12.57) (0:12.27) (0:11.02)

3 1 RINGER'S REWARD 1 67.6 0:10.07 1:20.35 [3] 1:10.28 [5] 0:59.23 [5] 0:47.34 [5] 0:34.89 [6] 0:22.56 [7] 0:34.89 +5

Melea Castle 200m Overall (0:10.07) (0:11.05) (0:11.89) (0:12.45) (0:12.33) (0:11.08)

4 7 READY TO PARDON 7 67.1 0:10.27 1:20.39 [4] 1:10.12 [7] 0:59.00 [7] 0:47.10 [7] 0:34.81 [7] 0:22.60 [6] 0:34.81 -4

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:10.27) (0:11.12) (0:11.90) (0:12.29) (0:12.21) (0:11.00)

5 2 THE PUNISHER 2 66.8 0:10.07 1:20.44 [5] 1:10.37 [6] 0:59.25 [6] 0:47.40 [6] 0:35.01 [5] 0:22.77 [5] 0:35.01 -3

Marnu Potgieter 400m Overall (0:10.07) (0:11.12) (0:11.85) (0:12.39) (0:12.24) (0:11.13)

6 6 PINKUS 6 67.9 0:09.89 1:20.46 [6] 1:10.57 [2] 0:59.81 [1] 0:48.03 [1] 0:35.57 [1] 0:23.22 [1] 0:35.57 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:09.89) (0:10.76) (0:11.78) (0:12.46) (0:12.35) (0:11.27)

7 5 MILITARY AWARD 5 67.5 0:10.39 1:20.81 [7] 1:10.42 [8] 0:59.37 [8] 0:47.48 [8] 0:35.06 [8] 0:22.81 [8] 0:35.06 +0

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:10.39) (0:11.05) (0:11.89) (0:12.42) (0:12.25) (0:11.10)

8 8 CRIMSON WARNING 8 67.6 0:10.00 1:20.87 [8] 1:10.87 [4] 1:00.00 [4] 0:48.07 [4] 0:35.68 [3] 0:23.38 [4] 0:35.68 +2

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:10.00) (0:10.87) (0:11.93) (0:12.39) (0:12.30) (0:11.44)

Scratched: Can't Getwhatiwant (#10), The Astronomer (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  15:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/2

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1350m

20 March 2024 - 14:44

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.48
(0:11.48)

0:35.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 METALART 3 67.6 0:09.89 0:11.48 [1] 1:19.92 0:34.81

Michael Rodd 400m Overall (0:11.48)

2 9 GOSPEL GIRL 9 68.6 0:09.94 0:11.58 [2] 0.17L 0:34.87 +2

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.58)

3 1 RINGER'S REWARD 1 67.6 0:10.07 0:11.48 [6] 0.26L 0:34.89 +5

Melea Castle 200m Overall (0:11.48)

4 7 READY TO PARDON 7 67.1 0:10.27 0:11.60 [4] 0.04L 0:34.81 -4

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:11.60)

5 2 THE PUNISHER 2 66.8 0:10.07 0:11.64 [5] 0.05L 0:35.01 -3

Marnu Potgieter 400m Overall (0:11.64)

6 6 PINKUS 6 67.9 0:09.89 0:11.95 [3] 0.02L 0:35.57 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:11.95)

7 5 MILITARY AWARD 5 67.5 0:10.39 0:11.71 [8] 0.35L 0:35.06 +0

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:11.71)

8 8 CRIMSON WARNING 8 67.6 0:10.00 0:11.94 [7] 0.06L 0:35.68 +2

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:11.94)

Scratched: Can't Getwhatiwant (#10), The Astronomer (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  15:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/2

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: OPERA QLD REGIONAL TOUR AT EF BENCHMARK 68 Handicap
- 1600m

20 March 2024 - 15:20

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.99
(0:14.75)

1:25.24
(0:12.04)

1:13.20
(0:12.32)

1:00.88
(0:12.81)

0:48.07
(0:12.51)

0:35.56
(0:12.11)

0:23.45
(0:11.43)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FIVE CROWNS 3 65.5 0:11.33 1:39.99 [1] 1:24.83 [3] 1:12.78 [3] 1:00.49 [3] 0:47.69 [3] 0:35.24 [3] 0:23.35 [3] 0:35.24

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:15.16) (0:12.05) (0:12.29) (0:12.80) (0:12.45) (0:11.89) (0:11.33)

2 8 BITOFTHEBLARNEY 8 66.0 0:11.25 1:40.00 [2] 1:24.29 [8] 1:12.43 [6] 1:00.22 [6] 0:47.40 [6] 0:35.01 [6] 0:23.11 [5] 0:35.01 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:15.71) (0:11.86) (0:12.21) (0:12.82) (0:12.39) (0:11.90) (0:11.25)

3 6 ICHIBAN 6 65.2 0:11.28 1:40.01 [3] 1:24.83 [4] 1:12.75 [4] 1:00.46 [4] 0:47.59 [4] 0:35.03 [5] 0:23.04 [6] 0:35.03 -6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.18) (0:12.08) (0:12.29) (0:12.87) (0:12.56) (0:11.99) (0:11.28)

4 7 NORTHERN DECREE 7 65.6 0:11.39 1:40.14 [4] 1:24.58 [7] 1:12.68 [5] 1:00.40 [5] 0:47.57 [5] 0:35.19 [4] 0:23.27 [4] 0:35.19 -4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.56) (0:11.90) (0:12.28) (0:12.83) (0:12.38) (0:11.92) (0:11.39)

5 5 SHOWMAN 5 66.1 0:11.28 1:40.27 [5] 1:24.71 [6] 1:12.41 [8] 1:00.14 [8] 0:47.34 [8] 0:34.93 [8] 0:23.19 [7] 0:34.93 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:15.56) (0:12.30) (0:12.27) (0:12.80) (0:12.41) (0:11.74) (0:11.28)

6 4 ASWAAT 4 65.0 0:11.50 1:40.43 [6] 1:25.42 [2] 1:13.49 [2] 1:01.18 [2] 0:48.43 [2] 0:35.97 [2] 0:23.89 [1] 0:35.97 -5

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:15.01) (0:11.93) (0:12.31) (0:12.75) (0:12.46) (0:12.08) (0:11.50)

7 9 SURREAL ASCOT 9 64.8 0:11.53 1:40.50 [7] 1:25.75 [1] 1:13.71 [1] 1:01.39 [1] 0:48.58 [1] 0:36.07 [1] 0:23.90 [2] 0:36.07 -3

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:14.75) (0:12.04) (0:12.32) (0:12.81) (0:12.51) (0:12.17) (0:11.53)

8 2 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 2 64.7 0:11.53 1:42.69 [8] 1:27.25 [5] 1:15.02 [7] 1:02.60 [7] 0:49.78 [7] 0:37.41 [7] 0:25.53 [8] 0:37.41 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:15.44) (0:12.23) (0:12.42) (0:12.82) (0:12.37) (0:11.88) (0:11.53)

Scratched: Grecian Lass (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  15:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/2

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: OPERA QLD REGIONAL TOUR AT EF BENCHMARK 68 Handicap
- 1600m

20 March 2024 - 15:20

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FIVE CROWNS 3 65.5 0:11.33 0:12.02 [1] 1:39.99 0:35.24

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.02)

2 8 BITOFTHEBLARNEY 8 66.0 0:11.25 0:11.86 [4] 0.01L 0:35.01 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.86)

3 6 ICHIBAN 6 65.2 0:11.28 0:11.76 [5] 0.01L 0:35.03 -6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.76)

4 7 NORTHERN DECREE 7 65.6 0:11.39 0:11.88 [6] 0.13L 0:35.19 -4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.88)

5 5 SHOWMAN 5 66.1 0:11.28 0:11.91 [7] 0.13L 0:34.93 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.91)

6 4 ASWAAT 4 65.0 0:11.50 0:12.39 [2] 0.16L 0:35.97 -5

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:12.39)

7 9 SURREAL ASCOT 9 64.8 0:11.53 0:12.37 [3] 0.07L 0:36.07 -3

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:12.37)

8 2 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 2 64.7 0:11.53 0:14.00 [8] 2.19L 0:37.41 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.00)

Scratched: Grecian Lass (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  15:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/2

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS NATIONAL SALE ENTRIES OPEN Maiden
Plate - 1350m

20 March 2024 - 15:55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.02
(0:09.81)

1:10.21
(0:10.63)

0:59.58
(0:11.19)

0:48.39
(0:11.95)

0:36.44
(0:12.44)

0:24.00
(0:12.21)

0:36.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SKYWRITER 12 67.5 0:10.24 1:20.02 [1] 1:09.78 [9] 0:58.94 [9] 0:47.56 [9] 0:35.60 [8] 0:23.28 [7] 0:35.60

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:10.24) (0:10.84) (0:11.38) (0:11.96) (0:12.32) (0:11.49)

2 14 VELOZES 14 68.9 0:10.18 1:20.33 [2] 1:10.15 [8] 0:59.45 [8] 0:48.07 [8] 0:36.02 [6] 0:23.69 [5] 0:36.02 -3

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:10.18) (0:10.70) (0:11.38) (0:12.05) (0:12.33) (0:11.97)

3 3 HOT SUMMER 3 69.2 0:09.95 1:20.65 [3] 1:10.70 [6] 0:59.98 [5] 0:48.69 [4] 0:36.49 [4] 0:23.99 [6] 0:36.49 +3

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:09.95) (0:10.72) (0:11.29) (0:12.20) (0:12.50) (0:11.77)

4 11 KALENDS 11 68.0 0:09.81 1:20.83 [4] 1:11.02 [2] 1:00.27 [2] 0:49.04 [2] 0:36.89 [3] 0:24.51 [3] 0:36.89 -3

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:09.81) (0:10.75) (0:11.23) (0:12.15) (0:12.38) (0:12.00)

5 7 PRICE COST 7 68.8 0:10.10 1:21.02 [5] 1:10.92 [7] 1:00.20 [7] 0:48.78 [7] 0:36.52 [9] 0:24.11 [9] 0:36.52 +3

Elione Chaves 1200m Overall (0:10.10) (0:10.72) (0:11.42) (0:12.26) (0:12.41) (0:11.95)

6 2 HELL APPROACHING 2 68.5 0:10.46 1:21.08 [6] 1:10.62 [10] 0:59.82 [10] 0:48.60 [10] 0:36.50 [10] 0:24.20 [8] 0:36.50 +1

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:10.46) (0:10.80) (0:11.22) (0:12.10) (0:12.30) (0:11.80)

7 4 BOLD AS BRASS 4 67.7 0:09.81 1:21.94 [7] 1:12.13 [1] 1:01.36 [3] 0:50.10 [3] 0:38.12 [2] 0:25.64 [2] 0:38.12 -1

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:09.81) (0:10.77) (0:11.26) (0:11.98) (0:12.48) (0:12.35)

8 9 CHEMIOSMOSIS 9 68.0 0:09.87 1:22.11 [8] 1:12.24 [4] 1:01.52 [4] 0:50.04 [5] 0:37.71 [7] 0:25.18 [10] 0:37.71 +7

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:09.87) (0:10.72) (0:11.48) (0:12.33) (0:12.53) (0:12.24)

9 10 INTRECCIATO 10 71.8 0:09.90 1:22.13 [9] 1:12.23 [5] 1:01.69 [1] 0:50.50 [1] 0:38.55 [1] 0:26.11 [1] 0:38.55 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:09.90) (0:10.54) (0:11.19) (0:11.95) (0:12.44) (0:12.57)

10 1 CAREFUL MISSILE 1 67.0 0:09.82 1:23.93 [10] 1:14.11 [3] 1:03.15 [6] 0:51.79 [6] 0:39.70 [5] 0:27.34 [4] 0:39.70 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:09.82) (0:10.96) (0:11.36) (0:12.09) (0:12.36) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Exceed Speed (#5), Cool Prophet (#13), He Goes Boom (#6), Run Aground (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  16:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/2

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS NATIONAL SALE ENTRIES OPEN Maiden
Plate - 1350m

20 March 2024 - 15:55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:36.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SKYWRITER 12 67.5 0:10.24 0:11.79 [1] 1:20.02 0:35.60

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:11.79)

2 14 VELOZES 14 68.9 0:10.18 0:11.72 [5] 0.31L 0:36.02 -3

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:11.72)

3 3 HOT SUMMER 3 69.2 0:09.95 0:12.22 [3] 0.32L 0:36.49 +3

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:12.22)

4 11 KALENDS 11 68.0 0:09.81 0:12.51 [2] 0.18L 0:36.89 -3

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:12.51)

5 7 PRICE COST 7 68.8 0:10.10 0:12.16 [8] 0.19L 0:36.52 +3

Elione Chaves 1200m Overall (0:12.16)

6 2 HELL APPROACHING 2 68.5 0:10.46 0:12.40 [7] 0.06L 0:36.50 +1

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:12.40)

7 4 BOLD AS BRASS 4 67.7 0:09.81 0:13.29 [6] 0.86L 0:38.12 -1

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:13.29)

8 9 CHEMIOSMOSIS 9 68.0 0:09.87 0:12.94 [10] 0.17L 0:37.71 +7

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:12.94)

9 10 INTRECCIATO 10 71.8 0:09.90 0:13.54 [4] 0.02L 0:38.55 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:13.54)

10 1 CAREFUL MISSILE 1 67.0 0:09.82 0:14.95 [9] 1.8L 0:39.70 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:14.95)

Scratched: Exceed Speed (#5), Cool Prophet (#13), He Goes Boom (#6), Run Aground (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  16:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/2

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1350m

20 March 2024 - 16:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.11
(0:10.07)

1:11.04
(0:11.23)

0:59.81
(0:11.69)

0:48.12
(0:12.56)

0:35.56
(0:12.30)

0:23.26
(0:11.41)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 TYPHOON TIP 16 66.1 0:10.46 1:21.11 [1] 1:10.65 [8] 0:59.12 [9] 0:47.03 [7] 0:34.57 [8] 0:22.64 [7] 0:34.57

Anthony Allen 400m Overall (0:10.46) (0:11.53) (0:12.09) (0:12.46) (0:11.93) (0:11.16)

2 7 RASHFORD 7 68.1 0:10.42 1:21.15 [2] 1:10.73 [7] 0:59.27 [7] 0:47.20 [6] 0:34.74 [6] 0:22.67 [8] 0:34.74 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:10.42) (0:11.46) (0:12.07) (0:12.46) (0:12.07) (0:11.03)

3 1 EXCEED SPEED 1 65.4 0:10.07 1:21.15 [3] 1:11.08 [1] 0:59.85 [1] 0:47.70 [3] 0:35.33 [2] 0:23.30 [1] 0:35.33 -5

Michael Rodd 400m Overall (0:10.07) (0:11.23) (0:12.15) (0:12.37) (0:12.03) (0:11.44)

4 12 ARAMINTA 12 65.9 0:10.18 1:21.18 [4] 1:11.00 [2] 0:59.63 [5] 0:47.45 [5] 0:35.16 [4] 0:23.10 [5] 0:35.16 -1

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:10.18) (0:11.37) (0:12.18) (0:12.29) (0:12.06) (0:11.31)

5 4 HE GOES BOOM 4 66.3 0:10.23 1:21.25 [5] 1:11.02 [4] 0:59.91 [2] 0:48.26 [1] 0:35.70 [1] 0:23.23 [3] 0:35.70 +5

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:10.23) (0:11.11) (0:11.65) (0:12.56) (0:12.47) (0:11.24)

6 2 MEAN APPROACH 2 65.9 0:10.24 1:21.53 [6] 1:11.29 [5] 1:00.13 [3] 0:48.30 [2] 0:35.69 [3] 0:23.63 [2] 0:35.69 +3

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:10.24) (0:11.16) (0:11.83) (0:12.61) (0:12.06) (0:11.42)

7 6 ZIN ZAN READY 6 65.7 0:10.21 1:21.60 [7] 1:11.39 [3] 1:00.08 [4] 0:48.00 [4] 0:35.56 [5] 0:23.55 [4] 0:35.56 +0

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:10.21) (0:11.31) (0:12.08) (0:12.44) (0:12.01) (0:11.42)

8 14 JORUM 14 65.5 0:10.59 1:21.83 [8] 1:11.24 [9] 0:59.85 [8] 0:47.60 [9] 0:35.06 [10] 0:22.99 [10] 0:35.06 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:10.59) (0:11.39) (0:12.25) (0:12.54) (0:12.07) (0:11.27)

9 9 RIDE FOR LUCK 9 65.9 0:10.86 1:22.09 [9] 1:11.23 [12] 0:59.58 [12] 0:47.47 [12] 0:35.13 [12] 0:23.08 [12] 0:35.13 -1

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:10.86) (0:11.65) (0:12.11) (0:12.34) (0:12.05) (0:11.31)

10 8 WESTOAK 8 64.0 0:10.35 1:22.11 [10] 1:11.76 [6] 1:00.34 [6] 0:48.00 [8] 0:35.68 [7] 0:23.70 [6] 0:35.68 -5

Jim Byrne 400m Overall (0:10.35) (0:11.42) (0:12.34) (0:12.32) (0:11.98) (0:11.50)

Scratched: Bold As Brass (#3), Velozes (#10), Very Swish (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  16:53 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/4

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1350m

20 March 2024 - 16:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.11
(0:10.07)

1:11.04
(0:11.23)

0:59.81
(0:11.69)

0:48.12
(0:12.56)

0:35.56
(0:12.30)

0:23.26
(0:11.41)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 RUN AGROUND 5 65.0 0:10.71 1:22.16 [11] 1:11.45 [11] 0:59.89 [11] 0:47.62 [11] 0:35.24 [11] 0:23.22 [11] 0:35.24 -5

Sean Cormack 400m Overall (0:10.71) (0:11.56) (0:12.27) (0:12.38) (0:12.02) (0:11.33)

12 15 PHYLISS 15 65.2 0:10.65 1:22.33 [12] 1:11.68 [10] 1:00.13 [10] 0:48.08 [10] 0:35.69 [9] 0:23.57 [9] 0:35.69 +3

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:10.65) (0:11.55) (0:12.05) (0:12.39) (0:12.12) (0:11.46)

13 13 COOL PROPHET 13 64.5 0:10.93 1:22.87 [13] 1:11.94 [13] 1:00.34 [13] 0:48.10 [13] 0:35.73 [13] 0:23.71 [13] 0:35.73 -6

Dale Smith 400m Overall (0:10.93) (0:11.60) (0:12.24) (0:12.37) (0:12.02) (0:11.43)

Scratched: Bold As Brass (#3), Velozes (#10), Very Swish (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  16:53 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/4

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1350m

20 March 2024 - 16:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 TYPHOON TIP 16 66.1 0:10.46 0:11.48 [7] 1:21.11 0:34.57

Anthony Allen 400m Overall (0:11.48)

2 7 RASHFORD 7 68.1 0:10.42 0:11.64 [6] 0.04L 0:34.74 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:11.64)

3 1 EXCEED SPEED 1 65.4 0:10.07 0:11.86 [2] 0L 0:35.33 -5

Michael Rodd 400m Overall (0:11.86)

4 12 ARAMINTA 12 65.9 0:10.18 0:11.79 [4] 0.03L 0:35.16 -1

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:11.79)

5 4 HE GOES BOOM 4 66.3 0:10.23 0:11.99 [1] 0.07L 0:35.70 +5

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:11.99)

6 2 MEAN APPROACH 2 65.9 0:10.24 0:12.21 [3] 0.28L 0:35.69 +3

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:12.21)

7 6 ZIN ZAN READY 6 65.7 0:10.21 0:12.13 [5] 0.07L 0:35.56 +0

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:12.13)

8 14 JORUM 14 65.5 0:10.59 0:11.72 [9] 0.23L 0:35.06 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:11.72)

9 9 RIDE FOR LUCK 9 65.9 0:10.86 0:11.77 [12] 0.26L 0:35.13 -1

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:11.77)

10 8 WESTOAK 8 64.0 0:10.35 0:12.20 [8] 0.02L 0:35.68 -5

Jim Byrne 400m Overall (0:12.20)

Scratched: Bold As Brass (#3), Velozes (#10), Very Swish (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  16:53 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/4

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1350m

20 March 2024 - 16:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 RUN AGROUND 5 65.0 0:10.71 0:11.89 [11] 0.05L 0:35.24 -5

Sean Cormack 400m Overall (0:11.89)

12 15 PHYLISS 15 65.2 0:10.65 0:12.11 [10] 0.17L 0:35.69 +3

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:12.11)

13 13 COOL PROPHET 13 64.5 0:10.93 0:12.28 [13] 0.54L 0:35.73 -6

Dale Smith 400m Overall (0:12.28)

Scratched: Bold As Brass (#3), Velozes (#10), Very Swish (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  16:53 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/4

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MATES MODE Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

20 March 2024 - 17:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.08
(0:10.07)

1:10.01
(0:11.35)

0:58.66
(0:11.49)

0:47.17
(0:11.95)

0:35.22
(0:11.71)

0:23.51
(0:11.48)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BOWRIDER 6 65.0 0:10.07 1:20.08 [1] 1:10.01 [1] 0:58.66 [1] 0:47.17 [1] 0:35.22 [1] 0:23.51 [1] 0:35.22

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:10.07) (0:11.35) (0:11.49) (0:11.95) (0:11.71) (0:11.48)

2 1 PATTON 1 66.5 0:10.34 1:20.20 [2] 1:09.86 [3] 0:58.45 [4] 0:46.97 [4] 0:35.00 [4] 0:23.19 [4] 0:35.00 +8

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:10.34) (0:11.41) (0:11.48) (0:11.97) (0:11.81) (0:11.23)

3 7 COOL ENCOUNTER 7 66.0 0:10.63 1:20.30 [3] 1:09.67 [6] 0:58.29 [6] 0:46.87 [6] 0:34.97 [5] 0:23.22 [6] 0:34.97 +7

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:10.63) (0:11.38) (0:11.42) (0:11.90) (0:11.75) (0:11.34)

4 5 PRIME ASSET 5 67.3 0:10.37 1:20.58 [4] 1:10.21 [4] 0:58.91 [3] 0:47.49 [3] 0:35.48 [3] 0:23.78 [3] 0:35.48 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:10.37) (0:11.30) (0:11.42) (0:12.01) (0:11.70) (0:11.55)

5 2 RISING PACIFIC 2 65.9 0:10.76 1:20.66 [5] 1:09.90 [8] 0:58.31 [8] 0:46.90 [8] 0:35.02 [8] 0:23.37 [7] 0:35.02 +7

James Orman 400m Overall (0:10.76) (0:11.59) (0:11.41) (0:11.88) (0:11.65) (0:11.41)

6 9 LATELY 9 65.3 0:10.67 1:20.68 [6] 1:10.01 [7] 0:58.39 [7] 0:46.96 [7] 0:35.05 [7] 0:23.29 [8] 0:35.05 +2

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:10.67) (0:11.62) (0:11.43) (0:11.91) (0:11.76) (0:11.36)

7 3 ENUFF HE SAID 3 65.0 0:10.46 1:20.74 [7] 1:10.28 [5] 0:58.74 [5] 0:47.34 [5] 0:35.39 [6] 0:23.68 [5] 0:35.39 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:10.46) (0:11.54) (0:11.40) (0:11.95) (0:11.71) (0:11.43)

8 8 DARK EURO 8 65.2 0:10.18 1:21.12 [8] 1:10.94 [2] 0:59.66 [2] 0:48.18 [2] 0:36.25 [2] 0:24.39 [2] 0:36.25 +3

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:10.18) (0:11.28) (0:11.48) (0:11.93) (0:11.86) (0:11.66)

9 10 SCOTTISH PRINCE 10 66.1 0:10.88 1:21.30 [9] 1:10.42 [9] 0:58.56 [9] 0:47.22 [9] 0:35.44 [9] 0:23.58 [9] 0:35.44 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:10.88) (0:11.86) (0:11.34) (0:11.78) (0:11.86) (0:11.42)

Scratched: Evocator (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  17:26 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/2

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MATES MODE Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

20 March 2024 - 17:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BOWRIDER 6 65.0 0:10.07 0:12.03 [1] 1:20.08 0:35.22

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:12.03)

2 1 PATTON 1 66.5 0:10.34 0:11.96 [2] 0.12L 0:35.00 +8

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:11.96)

3 7 COOL ENCOUNTER 7 66.0 0:10.63 0:11.88 [5] 0.1L 0:34.97 +7

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:11.88)

4 5 PRIME ASSET 5 67.3 0:10.37 0:12.23 [3] 0.28L 0:35.48 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:12.23)

5 2 RISING PACIFIC 2 65.9 0:10.76 0:11.96 [7] 0.08L 0:35.02 +7

James Orman 400m Overall (0:11.96)

6 9 LATELY 9 65.3 0:10.67 0:11.93 [8] 0.02L 0:35.05 +2

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:11.93)

7 3 ENUFF HE SAID 3 65.0 0:10.46 0:12.25 [6] 0.06L 0:35.39 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:12.25)

8 8 DARK EURO 8 65.2 0:10.18 0:12.73 [4] 0.38L 0:36.25 +3

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:12.73)

9 10 SCOTTISH PRINCE 10 66.1 0:10.88 0:12.16 [9] 0.18L 0:35.44 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:12.16)

Scratched: Evocator (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 20 March 2024  17:26 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/2

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by




